Horse Name

2024 Fun In The Sun - Entry Form

Competition License #

Owner
Address

Open Exhibitor

Non Pro Exhiibtor

Youth Exhibitos

Thursday, April 4, 2024 Start Time 8:00 am

Class #

1
2

Class
Men’s - Schooling

Ladies - Schooling

Friday, April 5, 2024 Start Time 8:00 am

Class #

3

4
5
6
7
8

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17

Class
IRHA Rookie LV 1
IRHA Rookie LV 2
IRHA Prime Time Rookie
NRHA Rookie LV 1
NRHA Rookie LV 2
NRHA Prime Rookie

IRHA Novice Horse NP LV 1
IRHA Novice Horse NP LV 2
IRHA Novice Horse NP LV 3
NRHA Novice Horse NP LV 1
NRHA Novice Horse NP LV 2
NRHA Novice Horse NP LV3

IRHA Limited Open
NRHA Limited Open
NRHA Rookie Professional

Saturday April 6, 2024 Start Time 8:00 am

Class #

18
19
20

Class
IRHA Greener Than Grass
NRHA Green Reiner LV 1
NRHA Green Reiner LV 2

Pattern

Pattern

6
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15

15
15

Pattern
4
4
4

NRHA #
City/State/Zip
NRHA #
NRHA #
NRHA #

Added $$ Entry Fee
$35.00
$35.00

Added $$ Entry Fee
J/P $20.00
J/P $20.00
J/P $20.00
J/P $20.00
J/P $20.00
J/P $20.00
J/P $20.00
J/P $20.00
J/P $20.00
$500.00 $50.00
$500.00 $50.00
$500.00 $50.00
J/P $20.00
$500.00 $50.00
J/P $20.00

Added $$ Entry Fee
J/P $20.00
J/P $20.00
J/P $20.00

Judges Fee

Judges Fee
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$15.00
$25.00
$20.00

Judges Fee
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00

Award
IRHA Award
IRHA Award
IRHA Award
NRHA Plaque
NRHA Plaque
NRHA Plaque

IRHA Award
IRHA Award
IRHA Award
NRHA Morgan
NRHA Morgan
NRHA Morgan

IRHA Award
NRHA Morgan
NRHA Plaque

Award
IRHA Award
NRHA Plaque
NRHA Plaque



Horse Name

Competition License #

21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29

30

31
32

33

34
35
36
37

IRHA Limited Non Pro

IRHA Prime Time Non Pro
IRHA Masters Non Pro
NRHA Limited Non Pro
NRHA Prime Time Non Pro

NRHA Masters Non Pro

IRHA Lead Line

IRHA Youth Short Stirrups

NRHA Youth Short Stirrups

IRHA Youth 13 & Under

NRHA Youth 13 & Under
IRHA Youth 14 - 18

NRHA Youth 14 - 18

IRHA Open

IRHA Intermediate Open
NRHA Open

NRHA Intermediate Open

Sunday, April 7, 2024 Start Time 8:00 am

Class #

38
39

40
41

42
43
44
45

46
47

Class
IRHA Mares Open
IRHA Mares Non Pro

IRHA Gelding/Stallions Open

IRHA Gelding/Stallions Non Pro

IRHA Non Pro

IRHA Intermediate Non Pro
NRHA Non Pro

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro

IRHA Novice Horse Open LV 1
IRHA Novice Horse Open LV 2

13
13
13
13
13
13

>
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18
18
18
18

Pattern
14
14

15
15

N NN~

13
13

J/P
J/P
J/P
$200.00
$200.00
J/P

J/P
J/P

J/P

J/P
J/P

J/P

J/P
J/P

$1,000.00

$500.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$20.00
$20.00

$100.00

$50.00

Added $$ Entry Fee

J/P
J/P

J/P
J/P

J/P
J/P

$1,000.00

$500.00

J/P
J/P

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

$100.00

$50.00

$20.00
$20.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$15.00
$15.00
$50.00
$25.00

Judges Fee
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$50.00
$25.00

$15.00
$15.00

IRHA Award
IRHA Award
IRHA Award
NRHA Plaque
NRHA Plaque

NRHA Plaque

IRHA Award

IRHA Award

NRHA Plaque

IRHA Award
NRHA Plaque
IRHA Award

NRHA Plaque

IRHA Award
IRHA Award
NRHA Morrison
NRHA Morgan

Award
IRHA Award
IRHA Award

IRHA Award
IRHA Award

IRHA Award
IRHA Award
NRHA Morrison
NRHA Morgan

IRHA Award
IRHA Award



Horse Name

Competition License #

48
49
50
51

52
53

IRHA Novice Horse Open LV 3

NRHA Novice Horse Open LV 1
NRHA Novice Horse Open LV 2
NRHA Novice Horse Open LV 3

IRHA Green Horse Open
IRHA Green Horse Non Pro

Office/Grounds Fee

Late Fee After - March 28, 2024

Stall Fee - Circuit Fee (Wednesday-Sunday).

Included 4 bags of shaving

Stall Fee - per Night.
Includes 4 bags of shavings

Shaving - Additional Bags

RV Fee - per Night

NRHA Drug Fee - per Horse

Video Fee - per Horse per Class

(if classes are concurrent only 1 fee will be charged)

13
13
13
13

Release Claim - | exhibit or have exhibited the above horse and release
the shoe management, management officers, IRHA Board of Directors,
IRHA Officers, IRHA contracted personal Internountain Reining Horse

Association, from any claim of loss, injury to myself, contracted personal
horses and equipment.

Signed

Date

Revised 03/08/24

J/P
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

J/P
J/P

$35.00
$25.00
$175.00

$80.00

$12.00
$25.00
$10.00
$12.00

$20.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$20.00
$20.00

$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$15.00
$15.00

IRHA Award

NRHA Morgan
NRHA Morgan
NRHA Morgan

IRHA Award
IRHA Award




