Horse Name	)			Competitie	on License #	ŧ										
Owner				NRHA #												
Address				City/State/Zip												
Open Exhibitor Non Pro Exhiibtor Youth Exhibitos				NRHA # NRHA # NRHA #												
									т	'hursday, A	pril 4, 2024 Start Time 8:00 am					
										Class #	Class	Pattern	Added \$\$	Entry Fee	Judges Fee	Award
	1	Men's - Schooling			\$35.00											
	2	Ladies - Schooling			\$35.00											
Friday, April	5, 2024 St	art Time 8:00 am														
	Class #	Class	Pattern	Added \$\$	Entry Fee	Judges Fee	Award									
	3	IRHA Rookie LV 1	6	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award									
	4	IRHA Rookie LV 2	6	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award									
	5	IRHA Prime Time Rookie	6	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award									
	6	NRHA Rookie LV 1	6	J/P	\$20.00	\$20.00	NRHA Plaque									
	7	NRHA Rookie LV 2	6	J/P	\$20.00	\$20.00	NRHA Plaque									
	8	NRHA Prime Rookie	6	J/P	\$20.00	\$20.00	NRHA Plaque									
	9	IRHA Novice Horse NP LV 1	8	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award									
	10	IRHA Novice Horse NP LV 2	8	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award									
	11	IRHA Novice Horse NP LV 3	8	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award									
	12	NRHA Novice Horse NP LV 1	8	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	NRHA Morgan									
	13	NRHA Novice Horse NP LV 2	8	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	NRHA Morgan									
	14	NRHA Novice Horse NP LV3	8	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	NRHA Morgan									
	15	IRHA Limited Open	15	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award									
	16	NRHA Limited Open	15	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	NRHA Morgan									
	17	NRHA Rookie Professional	15	J/P	\$20.00	\$20.00	NRHA Plaque									
Saturday Ap	oril 6, 2024	Start Time 8:00 am														
	Class #	Class	Pattern	Added \$\$	Entry Fee	Judges Fee	Award									
	18	IRHA Greener Than Grass	4	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award									
	19	NRHA Green Reiner LV 1	4	J/P	\$20.00	\$20.00	NRHA Plaque									
		NRHA Green Reiner LV 2	4	J/P	\$20.00	<b>***</b>	NRHA Plaque									

Horse Nan	orse Name				Competition License #				
	21	IRHA Limited Non Pro	13	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award		
	22	IRHA Prime Time Non Pro	13	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award		
	23	IRHA Masters Non Pro	13	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award		
	24	NRHA Limited Non Pro	13	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	NRHA Plaque		
	25	NRHA Prime Time Non Pro	13	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	NRHA Plaque		
	26	NRHA Masters Non Pro	13	J/P	\$20.00	\$20.00	NRHA Plaque		
	27	IRHA Lead Line					IRHA Award		
	28	IRHA Youth Short Stirrups	А	J/P	\$10.00		IRHA Award		
	29	NRHA Youth Short Stirrups	Α	J/P	\$10.00		NRHA Plaque		
	00		0		¢10.00				
	30	IRHA Youth 13 & Under	8	J/P	\$10.00		IRHA Award		
	31	NRHA Youth 13 & Under	8	J/P	\$10.00		NRHA Plaque		
	32	IRHA Youth 14 - 18	8	J/P	\$10.00		IRHA Award		
	33	NRHA Youth 14 - 18	8	J/P	\$10.00		NRHA Plaque		
	04		10	J/P	¢00.00	¢15.00	IRHA Award		
	34 35	IRHA Open IRHA Intermediate Open	18 18	J/P	\$20.00 \$20.00	\$15.00 \$15.00	IRHA Award		
		-	18				NRHA Morrisor		
	36	NRHA Open	18	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$50.00			
	37	NRHA Intermediate Open	10	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	NRHA Morgan		
ounday, Ap		Start Time 8:00 am	<b>.</b>						
_	Class #	Class		Added \$\$	-	Judges Fee	Award		
	38	IRHA Mares Open	14	J/P	\$20.00		IRHA Award		
	39	IRHA Mares Non Pro	14	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award		
	40	IRHA Gelding/Stallions Open	15	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award		
	41	IRHA Gelding/Stallions Non Pro	15	J/P	\$20.00		IRHA Award		
		-							
	42	IRHA Non Pro	7	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award		
	43	IRHA Intermediate Non Pro	7	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award		
	44	NRHA Non Pro	7	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	NRHA Morrison		
	45	NRHA Intermediate Non Pro	7	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	NRHA Morgan		
	46	IRHA Novice Horse Open LV 1	13	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award		
	47	IRHA Novice Horse Open LV 2	13	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award		

orse Name				Competition License #				
	48	IRHA Novice Horse Open LV 3	13	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award	
	49	NRHA Novice Horse Open LV 1	13	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	NRHA Morgan	
	50	NRHA Novice Horse Open LV 2	13	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	NRHA Morgan	
	51	NRHA Novice Horse Open LV 3	13	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	NRHA Morgan	
	52	IRHA Green Horse Open	4	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award	
	53	IRHA Green Horse Non Pro	4	J/P	\$20.00	\$15.00	IRHA Award	
	Office/G	Office/Grounds Fee						
	Late Fee	Late Fee After - March 28, 2024						
	Stall Fee Included	Stall Fee - Circuit Fee (Wednesday-Sunday). Included 4 bags of shaving						
		Stall Fee - per Night. Includes 4 bags of shavings						
	Shaving	Shaving - Additional Bags						
	RV Fee -	RV Fee - per Night						
	NRHA D	NRHA Drug Fee - per Horse						
		Video Fee - per Horse per Class (if classes are concurrent only 1 fee will be charged)						
e shoe ma HA Officer sociation,	nagement, r s, IRHA con	or have exhibited the above horse and re nanagement officers, IRHA Board of Direc tracted personal Internountain Reining H aim of loss, injury to myself, contracted per Date	ctors, orse					
		·						
evised 03/	08/24							